Island Explorer Departures

Bus Departs every 15 minutes **Approximate time from Main Bus Stop to numbered stop is an estimate ONLY, this service can get very busy during peak times.**

1 Main Bus Stop 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9145 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:.00 11:15 11:30 1145 12:00 12:15 12:30 1245 13:00 13:15 13:30 13145 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00

2 Kingstown Bus Shelter 8:49 9:04 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11149 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13149 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15149 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04

3 Henrietta Rocks 8:52 9:07 9:22 9:37 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07
4 Porpoise Bay 8:53 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08
5 Parker Point 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10
6 Little Salmon Bay 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 1012 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 1212 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 1557 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12
7 Salmon Bay 8:58 9:13 9:28 9:43 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13

8 Wadjemup Lighthouse 9:02 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 1147 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13147 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 1547 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17

9 Green Island 9:04 9:19 9:34 9149 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 1219 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13149 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15149 16:04 16:19 16:34 16149 17:04 17:19
10 Strickland Bay 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 1550 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20
11 West End 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 1550 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35
12 Roland Smith 9:24 9:39 9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39
13 Rocky Bay 9:26 9:41 9:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 1556 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41
14 Stark Bay 9:28 9:43 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 1543 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43
15 Ricey Beach 9:30 9145 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 1345 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15145 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45
16 City of York Bay 9:32 9147 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47
17 Little Armstrong Bay 9:34 9149 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13149 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15149 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49
18 Little Parakeet Bay 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 1550 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50
19 Geordie Bay 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 1555 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55

20 Main Bus Stop 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00



